

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 537 of 2022

Fooljahan Khatoon and Others **Versus** Brijlal Yadav and Others

12.06.2023	Mr. Harish Khunte, Advocate on behalf of Mr. C. Jayant K. Rao, Counsel for the appellant. Heard I.A. No. 1, an application for condonation of delay in payment of process fees. For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed. Delay in payment of process fee is condoned. Office to proceed further. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Saurabh	